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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Shinn4014
CSC Race

8.375 9.200 9.3009.325 36.200
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Scarlet Hunsaker4043
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 9.125 8.9759.375 36.175
2 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Hali Chaykin4041
Gymnastics Zone

8.475 8.775 9.1258.750 35.125
3 4 5T 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Guidara4022
Deltchev

8.350 8.600 9.1508.575 34.675
6T 6 8 2 4 

4 

Reese Dahlgren4031
GymWorld

8.400 8.475 8.9008.750 34.525
4 9 5T 7 5 

5 

Maya Boncato4091
Vacaville

7.750 8.925 8.9758.850 34.500
12T 3 3 5T 6 

6 

Ayla Fung4012
CSC Race

8.350 8.700 8.7008.675 34.425
6T 5 7 10T 7 

7 

Olivia Rossiter4024
Deltchev

8.950 7.900 9.1258.200 34.175
1 11 11T 3T 8 

8 

Keira Sheldon4047
Gymnastics Zone

7.900 8.500 8.8008.025 33.225
11 7T 13 8 9 

9 

Urvi Chaubal4002
Bay Aerials

7.650 8.500 8.7258.275 33.150
14 7T 10 9 10 

10 

Fiona Hartmann4081
Tricks Granite Bay

7.750 8.250 8.2508.775 33.025
12T 10 4 12 11 

11 

Emily Palmer4046
Gymnastics Zone

8.250 7.725 8.7008.000 32.675
8 12 14 10T 12 

12 

Sterling Fisher4093
GymWorld

8.025 7.075 7.3258.200 30.625
9 14 11T 15 13 

13 

Quinn Shioda4062
Santa Rosa

7.400 7.550 8.0007.550 30.500
15 13 16 14 14 

14 

Eleanor Wilson4083
Tricks Granite Bay

6.800 6.675 5.7007.875 27.050
16 15 15 16 15 

15 

Jaimie Klein4036
GymWorld

8.000 0.000 8.2008.350 24.550
10 16 9 13 16 

16 
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